PLACE

RIDER
1 Chloe Gray
2 Chloe Gray
3 Taylor Carver
4 Brittany Dallaire
5 Ty Pigott
6 Angie Hammock
7 Regan Henning
8 Brooklyn Parlor
9 Terri Alexander
10 Jamey Hunt
11 Tyler Crosby
12 Taylor Enochs
13 Holly Longest
14 Chloe Gray

[

1 Angel Rae Miller
2 JOHN YAWN

3 Meghann Daniel
4 Heather Mangus
5 Collins Ivey

6 Abigail Poe

7 Chloe Gray

8 Justin Theado

9 Jason Tibbs

10 Nancy Jones

11 Megan Swint

12 Brent Wade

13 Kaitlin Bishop
14 Laney Huddleston
15 Wendy Culberson
16 Phyllis Torturo
17 Jordan Harrell
18 Megan Swint

19 Abigail Poe

20 Roger Odom

21 Steve Carter

Angie Hammock
Luci Rodriguez
Meghann Daniel
Tyrel Stoltzfus
Josh Pack
Megan Swint
Patty Nunnery
Ryann Pedone
Kristi Stalls
Brooklyn Parlor
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August 27-29, 2021

HORSE

Shake N Firewater
Guys On Firewater
Miss Rare Perks
French Swag

MW Bar B Stealin fame
Krimps Sugar King
Flitting To Georgia
Gold Lena Dash
Streaking Inmydreams
Miss Famous Scarlett
Nonstop Vegas

Flit Jess Happens
Doya think Ima lady
Perks N Firewater

Bandits Poppin design
Flitten the Blues

CA DASHING CATTILAC
Chasinchickswithcash
Kiss My Firewater
Rebels Buggin Fame
Flitterific

Famous Socks

Fame came easy
Streaking Down South
Kickstart Ta Fame
Carolina By Design
NNN SIXUM TO THE MAX
FIREWTRPOKERNWHISKEY
FLYIN TA FIREWATER
My Money Still Red
Shez Famous By Design
Francesca Forever
Frenchmans Got Perks
DP Shinin Willy

MI Famous Streak

Rare N Famous

NNN Easy Sixum
SOCKINDACASH

Stoltz To Be Famous
NNN FAMES LAST JET
Shezmyremedytafame
Famous In No Time

JK Docs Flamin Jet
French Fire N Fame
Roxys Diamond

TIME

14.892|14.981 - 14.937
14.963|15.015 - 14.989
15.069|14.981 - 15.025
15.089|15.252 - 15.171
15.327|15.183 - 15.255
15.069|15.459 - 15.264
15.410(15.135 - 15.273
15.401|15.177 - 15.289
15.257|15.352 - 15.305
15.50415.205 - 15.355
15.320(15.408 - 15.364
15.173|15.596 - 15.385
15.335|15.465 - 15.400
15.544|15.278 - 15.411

15.394|15.483 - 15.439
15.364|15.551 - 15.458
15.816|15.124 - 15.470
15.585(15.421 - 15.503
15.472|15.594 - 15.533
15.179(15.899 - 15.539
15.556|15.563 - 15.560
15.594|15.689 - 15.642
15.80815.509 - 15.659
15.652|15.687 - 15.670
15.450(15.973 - 15.712
15.537|15.887 - 15.712
15.685(15.835 - 15.760
15.560(15.971 - 15.766
15.713|15.869 - 15.791
15.707|15.964 - 15.836
15.786|15.922 - 15.854
15.746|15.985 - 15.866
15.987|15.757 - 15.872
15.716|16.073 - 15.895
15.923|15.898 - 15.911

16.13915.796 - 15.968
15.990(16.022 - 16.006
15.740(|16.294 - 16.017
16.038|16.058 - 16.048
15.608|16.489 - 16.049
16.111|16.063 - 16.087
15.966|16.236 - 16.101
16.327|15.956 - 16.142
16.313|16.317 - 16.315
16.610|16.031 - 16.321

DIV
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D

2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D

3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D

LSSI OPEN AVERAGE

OWNER

Chloe Gray
Chloe Gray
Taylor Carver
Brittany Dallaire
Ty Pigott

Angie Hammock
Joel Henning
Chris Parlor
Denise Wiedemeier
Charlene Cason
Johnny Kight
Taylor Wear
Holly Longest
Chloe Gray

Karri Batignani
Wayne Steve Yawn
Lou Weaver
Heather Mangus
Collins Ivey

Abigail Poe

Abby Gray

Justin Theado
Jason Tibbs

Nancy S Jones
Megan Swint

Jim Warner
Jeanette Nelson
Laney Huddleston
Wendy Culberson
Phyllis Torturo
Southern Rose Ranch
Susan Montayne
Lindsey Brown
Dorminy Plantation
Steve Carter

Angie Hammock
Jeanette Nelson
Dixie Hughes
Kristina K Stoltzfus
Jeanette Nelson
Megan Swint
Patricia Nunnery
Ryann Pedone
Krisit Stalls

Chris Parlor

oP
$1,636
$1,363
$1,091
$818
$545

$1,402
$1,169
$935
$701
$467

$935
$779
$623
$467
$312

$100,000 Legends of the South Stallion Incentive

Sire

Tomahawk N Firewater
Tomahawk N Firewater
Rare N Famous

BHR Frenchies Socks
Kickstart Ta Fame

Kings Sugar War

Flit to Kill

Docs Gettin Reckless
Streaking Ta Fame
Rare N Famous

Docs Gettin Reckless
Flit to Kill

Streaking Ta Fame
Tomahawk N Firewater

Slick By Design

Flit to Kill

Red Pepper Cat
Chasinchickswithcash
Firewater Fred
Streaking Ta Fame
Frenchmans Six Dash
BHR Frenchies Socks
Rare N Famous
Streaking Ta Fame
Kickstart Ta Fame
Slick By Design

Deep Sixum
Firewater Fred

Flyin Ta Fame

NY Money

Slick By Design
Francesca Forever
Frenchmans Got Perks
Shinin Joe

Streaking Ta Fame

Rare N Famous
Deep Sixum

BHR Frenchies Socks
Proud to be Famous
JL Turn Ta Fame
Kickstart Ta Fame
Rare N Famous
Docs Gettin Reckless
BHR Frenchies Socks
Docs Gettin Reckless

SP

$818
$682
$545
$409
$273

$701
$584
$467
$351
$234

$467
$390
$312
$234
$156

Nominator
Chloe Gray
Chloe Gray
Taylor Carver
Brittany Dallaire
Ty Pigott

Angie Hammock
Joel Henning
Chris Parlor
Denise Wiedemeier
Charlene Cason
Johnny Kight
Brittany Dallaire
Holly Longest
Chloe Gray

Karri Batignani
Wayne Steve Yawn
Lou Weaver
Heather Mangus
Collins Ivey

Abigail Poe

Abby Gray

Justin Theado
Jason Tibbs

Nancy S Jones
Megan Swint

Jim Warner
Jeanette Nelson
Laney Huddleston
Wendy Culberson
Phyllis Torturo
Southern Rose Ranch
Susan Montayne
Lindsey Brown
Dorminy Plantation
Steve Carter

Angie Hammock
Jeanette Nelson
Dixie Hughes
Kristina K Stoltzfus
Jeanette Nelson
Megan Swint
Patricia Nunnery
Ryann Pedone
Krisit Stalls

Chris Parlor

NP
$273
$227
$182
$136

$91

$234
$195
$156
$117

$78

$156
$130
$104
$78
$52

TOTAL
$2,727
$2,272
$1,818
$1,363

$909

$2,337
$1,948
$1,558
$1,169

$779

$1,558
$1,298
$1,039
$779
$519
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RIDER

Kris Eisenhut

Lily Ann Mothershed
Heidi Scherr-Archer
Ryann Pedone

Kallie Lathero

Lisa Miller

Jessica hedrick

Shay Riojas
Ritchie Allison
Nancy Leach
Austin Hodges
Joseph Leviner
Kris Eisenhut
Taylor Carver

Brittany Dallaire
Cherise Dallaire
Abigail Poe

Stacie Humble
Amanda Weekley
Rhaylen Maloy
Macy Brown
Aubrey Smith
Dani Rowe
Aubrey grace Logan
Austin Hodges
Wendy Culberson
Bryn Scarborough
Jamey Hunt
Kayley Darden
Lacey Campbell
Katie Brown

Jane Bruning
Courtney Kitching
Braia VOGEL
Shannon Myers
Beth Langston McClammy
Reagan Ivey
Tyler Crosby

Ali Kate Kelleher
Phyllis Torturo
Ryann Pedone
Tyler Crosby
Regan Henning
Jordan Harrell

August 27-29, 2021

HORSE

NNN FAME A SIXUM
Gatsby Ta Fame
Bettin on my guy
NNN Firewater Dash
French N Money
Cant Tame the Fame
NNN Sixums Edition

Tee W Tee

Smoken By Me

Love Ta Be Famous
Inspect My Design
Storybook Streaker
ZOOMING TO KILL
QuickFastAndInAHurry

Make Mine French
Driftin Too Fame
NoShoesNoSoxNoProblm
Oh No Hes Cashin

NNN Lightning Ta Fame
French Wasabi
Streakin In My Socks
BratWheresYourSocks
Frenchgirl Fame

Mw nonstop fame
NNN Sixums Top Gun
THE RED MACHINE
First Sharp Guy

Flittin Hot

Sixums Smooth Cat

LS FamousGinNjuice
Imaslickbug

Money and Freckles
NoDreaminShesFamous
Frenchies Single Guy
Real Special Sister

NNN Sixum Alive
Firewateronastreak
Dashin Downtown
NNN Famous Firewater
Truly A Rascal

Flyin Wonder

JK Easy Money
Socksnothavinacorona
Buy Jordina

TIME

16.432|16.252 - 16.342
16.389|16.313 - 16.351
16.222|16.818 - 16.520
17.082|16.145 - 16.614
16.525|16.886 - 16.706
16.347|17.205 - 16.776
16.838(17.032 - 16.935

17.102|16.823 - 16.963
16.847|17.081 - 16.964
16.881|17.066 - 16.974
17.289|16.788 - 17.039
17.025(|17.137 - 17.081
17.710|17.510 - 17.610
16.558(21.561 - 19.060

999.00]15.410 - 999.00
999.00]15.346 - 999.00
999.00]999.00 - 999.00
999.00]15.723 - 999.00
999.00|16.688 - 999.00
999.00(15.617 - 999.00
15.464999.00 - 999.00
15.620/999.00 - 999.00
15.687999.00 - 999.00
999.00(17.373 - 999.00
999.00/999.00 - 999.00
999.00]15.822 - 999.00
999.00]15.602 - 999.00
999.00]16.142 - 999.00
15.966999.00 - 999.00
15.827]999.00 - 999.00
999.00]15.242 - 999.00
16.040[999.00 - 999.00
999.00|16.673 - 999.00
999.00/999.00 - 999.00
16.005|999.00 - 999.00
999.00]15.349 - 999.00
999.00]999.00 - 999.00
999.00]999.00 - 999.00
999.00]999.00 - 999.00
999.00(15.637 - 999.00
999.00]14.637 - 999.00
16.022|999.00 - 999.00
14.801999.00 - 999.00
999.00(16.284 - 999.00

DIV
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D

4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D

N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

LSSI OPEN AVERAGE

OWNER oP
Kris Eisenhut

Lily Ann Mothershed

Heidi Scherr

Jeanette Nelson

Leslie Booream

Lisa Miller

Jessica Hedrick

Shay Rojas
Ritchie Allison
Nancy M Leach
Linda Jett Mosley
Jospeh Leviner
Kris Eisenhut
Roger Odom

Brittany Dallaire
Brittany Dallaire

Linda Jett Mosley
Stacie Humble
Amanda Weekly

Ciara Manning

Macy Brown

Jody or Tracy Henderson
Danielle and Ted Rowe
Timothy Logan/Aubrey Grace
Phillip M Cloud 1lI
Wendy Culberson

Bryn Scarborough
Abigail Poe

Kayley Darden

Lacey Campbell

Morris Pollack

Hank Jane Bruning
Renee Kitching

Jim & Candy Vogel
Shannon Myers

Beth Langston

Reagan Ivey

Abby Yawn

Jeanette Nelson
Phyllis Torturo

Byron Forehand
Johnny Kight

Joel Henning

Jordan Lynne Harrell

$701
$584
$467
$351
$234

$100,000 Legends of the South Stallion Incentive

Sire

Deep Sixum
Streaking Ta Fame
BHR Frenchies Socks
NNN Firewater Alive
BHR Frenchies Sock
Flyin Ta Fame

Deep Sixum

Flit to Kill

Docs Gettin Reckless
Flyin Ta Fame

Slick By Design
Streaking Ta Fame
Flit to Kill

Flyin Ta Fame

Frenchmans Six Dash
Rare N Famous

BHR Frenchies Socks
Chicados Cash

JL Turn Ta Fame
BHR Frenchies Socks
BHR Frenchies Socks
BHR Frenchies Socks
BHR Frenchies Socks
Kickstart Ta Fame
Deep Sixum

Flyin Ta Fame

Guys Real Deal

Flit To Kill

Deep Sixum
Kickstart Ta Fame
Slick By Design

NY Money

Rare N Famous

BHR Frenchies Socks
Guys Real Deal
Deep Sixum
Firewater Fred

Docs Gettin Reckless
NNN Firewater Alive
Especial Hombre
Flyin Ta Fame

Docs Gettin Reckless
BHR Frenchies Socks
Fast Prize Jordan

SP

$351
$292
$234
$175
$117

Nominator

Triple N Ranch

Lily Ann Mothershed
Heidi Scherr
Jeanette Nelson
Leslie Booream

Lisa Miller

Jessica Hedrick

Shay Rojas
Ritchie Allison
Nancy M Leach
Linda Jett Mosley
Jospeh Leviner
Kris Eisenhut
Roger Odom

Brittany Dallaire
Brittany Dallaire

Linda Jett Mosley

Stacie Humble

Amanda Weekly

Ciara Manning

Macy Brown

Jody or Tracy Henderson
Danielle and Ted Rowe

Timothy Logan/Aubrey Grace

Phillip M Cloud 1lI
Wendy Culberson
Bryn Scarborough
Abigail Poe

Kayley Darden
Lacey Campbell
Morris Pollack
Hank Jane Bruning
Renee Kitching
Jim & Candy Vogel
Shannon Myers
Triple N Ranch
Reagan Ivey

Abby Yawn
Jeanette Nelson
Phyllis Torturo
Byron Forehand
Johnny Kight

Joel Henning
Jordan Lynne Harrell

NP

$117
$97
$78
$58
$39

TOTAL

$1,169
$974
$779
$584
$390
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