



LSSI OPEN AVERAGE

PLACE	RIDER	HORSE	TIME	DIV	OWNER	OP	Sire	SP	Nominator	NP	TOTAL
1	Chloe Gray	Shake N Firewater	14.892 14.981 - 14.937	1D	Chloe Gray	\$1,636	Tomahawk N Firewater	\$818	Chloe Gray	\$273	\$2,727
2	Chloe Gray	Guys On Firewater	14.963 15.015 - 14.989	1D	Chloe Gray	\$1,363	Tomahawk N Firewater	\$682	Chloe Gray	\$227	\$2,272
3	Taylor Carver	Miss Rare Perks	15.069 14.981 - 15.025	1D	Taylor Carver	\$1,091	Rare N Famous	\$545	Taylor Carver	\$182	\$1,818
4	Brittany Dallaire	French Swag	15.089 15.252 - 15.171	1D	Brittany Dallaire	\$818	BHR Frenchies Socks	\$409	Brittany Dallaire	\$136	\$1,363
5	Ty Pigott	MW Bar B Stealin fame	15.327 15.183 - 15.255	1D	Ty Pigott	\$545	Kickstart Ta Fame	\$273	Ty Pigott	\$91	\$909
6	Angie Hammock	Krimps Sugar King	15.069 15.459 - 15.264	1D	Angie Hammock		Kings Sugar War		Angie Hammock		
7	Regan Henning	Flitting To Georgia	15.410 15.135 - 15.273	1D	Joel Henning		Flit to Kill		Joel Henning		
8	Brooklyn Parlor	Gold Lena Dash	15.401 15.177 - 15.289	1D	Chris Parlor		Docs Gettin Reckless		Chris Parlor		
9	Terri Alexander	Streaking Inmydreams	15.257 15.352 - 15.305	1D	Denise Wiedemeier		Streaking Ta Fame		Denise Wiedemeier		
10	Jamey Hunt	Miss Famous Scarlett	15.504 15.205 - 15.355	1D	Charlene Cason		Rare N Famous		Charlene Cason		
11	Tyler Crosby	Nonstop Vegas	15.320 15.408 - 15.364	1D	Johnny Kight		Docs Gettin Reckless		Johnny Kight		
12	Taylor Enochs	Flit Jess Happens	15.173 15.596 - 15.385	1D	Taylor Wear		Flit to Kill		Brittany Dallaire		
13	Holly Longest	Doya think Ima lady	15.335 15.465 - 15.400	1D	Holly Longest		Streaking Ta Fame		Holly Longest		
14	Chloe Gray	Perks N Firewater	15.544 15.278 - 15.411	1D	Chloe Gray		Tomahawk N Firewater		Chloe Gray		
1	Angel Rae Miller	Bandits Poppin design	15.394 15.483 - 15.439	2D	Karri Batignani	\$1,402	Slick By Design	\$701	Karri Batignani	\$234	\$2,337
2	JOHN YAWN	Flitten the Blues	15.364 15.551 - 15.458	2D	Wayne Steve Yawn	\$1,169	Flit to Kill	\$584	Wayne Steve Yawn	\$195	\$1,948
3	Meghann Daniel	CA DASHING CATTILAC	15.816 15.124 - 15.470	2D	Lou Weaver	\$935	Red Pepper Cat	\$467	Lou Weaver	\$156	\$1,558
4	Heather Mangus	Chasinchickswithcash	15.585 15.421 - 15.503	2D	Heather Mangus	\$701	Chasinchickswithcash	\$351	Heather Mangus	\$117	\$1,169
5	Collins Ivey	Kiss My Firewater	15.472 15.594 - 15.533	2D	Collins Ivey	\$467	Firewater Fred	\$234	Collins Ivey	\$78	\$779
6	Abigail Poe	Rebels Buggin Fame	15.179 15.899 - 15.539	2D	Abigail Poe		Streaking Ta Fame		Abigail Poe		
7	Chloe Gray	Flitterific	15.556 15.563 - 15.560	2D	Abby Gray		Frenchmans Six Dash		Abby Gray		
8	Justin Theado	Famous Socks	15.594 15.689 - 15.642	2D	Justin Theado		BHR Frenchies Socks		Justin Theado		
9	Jason Tibbs	Fame came easy	15.808 15.509 - 15.659	2D	Jason Tibbs		Rare N Famous		Jason Tibbs		
10	Nancy Jones	Streaking Down South	15.652 15.687 - 15.670	2D	Nancy S Jones		Streaking Ta Fame		Nancy S Jones		
11	Megan Swint	Kickstart Ta Fame	15.450 15.973 - 15.712	2D	Megan Swint		Kickstart Ta Fame		Megan Swint		
12	Brent Wade	Carolina By Design	15.537 15.887 - 15.712	2D	Jim Warner		Slick By Design		Jim Warner		
13	Kaitlin Bishop	NNN SIXUM TO THE MAX	15.685 15.835 - 15.760	2D	Jeanette Nelson		Deep Sixum		Jeanette Nelson		
14	Laney Huddleston	FIREWTRPOKERNWHISKEY	15.560 15.971 - 15.766	2D	Laney Huddleston		Firewater Fred		Laney Huddleston		
15	Wendy Culberson	FLYIN TA FIREWATER	15.713 15.869 - 15.791	2D	Wendy Culberson		Flyin Ta Fame		Wendy Culberson		
16	Phyllis Torturo	My Money Still Red	15.707 15.964 - 15.836	2D	Phyllis Torturo		NY Money		Phyllis Torturo		
17	Jordan Harrell	Shez Famous By Design	15.786 15.922 - 15.854	2D	Southern Rose Ranch		Slick By Design		Southern Rose Ranch		
18	Megan Swint	Francesca Forever	15.746 15.985 - 15.866	2D	Susan Montayne		Francesca Forever		Susan Montayne		
19	Abigail Poe	Frenchmans Got Perks	15.987 15.757 - 15.872	2D	Lindsey Brown		Frenchmans Got Perks		Lindsey Brown		
20	Roger Odom	DP Shinin Willy	15.716 16.073 - 15.895	2D	Dorminy Plantation		Shinin Joe		Dorminy Plantation		
21	Steve Carter	MI Famous Streak	15.923 15.898 - 15.911	2D	Steve Carter		Streaking Ta Fame		Steve Carter		
1	Angie Hammock	Rare N Famous	16.139 15.796 - 15.968	3D	Angie Hammock	\$935	Rare N Famous	\$467	Angie Hammock	\$156	\$1,558
2	Luci Rodriguez	NNN Easy Sixum	15.990 16.022 - 16.006	3D	Jeanette Nelson	\$779	Deep Sixum	\$390	Jeanette Nelson	\$130	\$1,298
3	Meghann Daniel	SOCKINDACASH	15.740 16.294 - 16.017	3D	Dixie Hughes	\$623	BHR Frenchies Socks	\$312	Dixie Hughes	\$104	\$1,039
4	Tyrel Stoltzfus	Stoltz To Be Famous	16.038 16.058 - 16.048	3D	Kristina K Stoltzfus	\$467	Proud to be Famous	\$234	Kristina K Stoltzfus	\$78	\$779
5	Josh Pack	NNN FAMES LAST JET	15.608 16.489 - 16.049	3D	Jeanette Nelson	\$312	JL Turn Ta Fame	\$156	Jeanette Nelson	\$52	\$519
6	Megan Swint	Shezmyremedytafame	16.111 16.063 - 16.087	3D	Megan Swint		Kickstart Ta Fame		Megan Swint		
7	Patty Nunnery	Famous In No Time	15.966 16.236 - 16.101	3D	Patricia Nunnery		Rare N Famous		Patricia Nunnery		
8	Ryann Pedone	JK Docs Flamin Jet	16.327 15.956 - 16.142	3D	Ryann Pedone		Docs Gettin Reckless		Ryann Pedone		
9	Kristi Stalls	French Fire N Fame	16.313 16.317 - 16.315	3D	Krisit Stalls		BHR Frenchies Socks		Krisit Stalls		
10	Brooklyn Parlor	Roxys Diamond	16.610 16.031 - 16.321	3D	Chris Parlor		Docs Gettin Reckless		Chris Parlor		



LSSI OPEN AVERAGE

PLACE	RIDER	HORSE	TIME	DIV	OWNER	OP	Sire	SP	Nominator	NP	TOTAL
11	Kris Eisenhut	NNN FAME A SIXUM	16.432 16.252 - 16.342	3D	Kris Eisenhut		Deep Sixum		Triple N Ranch		
12	Lily Ann Mothershed	Gatsby Ta Fame	16.389 16.313 - 16.351	3D	Lily Ann Mothershed		Streaking Ta Fame		Lily Ann Mothershed		
13	Heidi Scherr-Archer	Bettin on my guy	16.222 16.818 - 16.520	3D	Heidi Scherr		BHR Frenchies Socks		Heidi Scherr		
14	Ryann Pedone	NNN Firewater Dash	17.082 16.145 - 16.614	3D	Jeanette Nelson		NNN Firewater Alive		Jeanette Nelson		
15	Kallie Lathero	French N Money	16.525 16.886 - 16.706	3D	Leslie Booream		BHR Frenchies Sock		Leslie Booream		
16	Lisa Miller	Cant Tame the Fame	16.347 17.205 - 16.776	3D	Lisa Miller		Flyin Ta Fame		Lisa Miller		
17	Jessica Hedrick	NNN Sixums Edition	16.838 17.032 - 16.935	3D	Jessica Hedrick		Deep Sixum		Jessica Hedrick		
1	Shay Riojas	Tee W Tee	17.102 16.823 - 16.963	4D	Shay Rojas	\$701	Flit to Kill	\$351	Shay Rojas	\$117	\$1,169
2	Ritchie Allison	Smoken By Me	16.847 17.081 - 16.964	4D	Ritchie Allison	\$584	Docs Gettin Reckless	\$292	Ritchie Allison	\$97	\$974
3	Nancy Leach	Love Ta Be Famous	16.881 17.066 - 16.974	4D	Nancy M Leach	\$467	Flyin Ta Fame	\$234	Nancy M Leach	\$78	\$779
4	Austin Hodges	Inspect My Design	17.289 16.788 - 17.039	4D	Linda Jett Mosley	\$351	Slick By Design	\$175	Linda Jett Mosley	\$58	\$584
5	Joseph Leviner	Storybook Streaker	17.025 17.137 - 17.081	4D	Jospeh Leviner	\$234	Streaking Ta Fame	\$117	Jospheh Leviner	\$39	\$390
6	Kris Eisenhut	ZOOMING TO KILL	17.710 17.510 - 17.610	4D	Kris Eisenhut		Flit to Kill		Kris Eisenhut		
7	Taylor Carver	QuickFastAndInAHurry	16.558 21.561 - 19.060	4D	Roger Odom		Flyin Ta Fame		Roger Odom		
	Brittany Dallaire	Make Mine French	999.00 15.410 - 999.00	N/T	Brittany Dallaire		Frenchmans Six Dash		Brittany Dallaire		
	Cherise Dallaire	Driftin Too Fame	999.00 15.346 - 999.00	N/T	Brittany Dallaire		Rare N Famous		Brittany Dallaire		
	Abigail Poe	NoShoesNoSoxNoProblm	999.00 999.00 - 999.00	N/T	Linda Jett Mosley		BHR Frenchies Socks		Linda Jett Mosley		
	Stacie Humble	Oh No Hes Cashin	999.00 15.723 - 999.00	N/T	Stacie Humble		Chicados Cash		Stacie Humble		
	Amanda Weekley	NNN Lightning Ta Fame	999.00 16.688 - 999.00	N/T	Amanda Weekly		JL Turn Ta Fame		Amanda Weekly		
	Rhaylen Maloy	French Wasabi	999.00 15.617 - 999.00	N/T	Ciara Manning		BHR Frenchies Socks		Ciara Manning		
	Macy Brown	Streakin In My Socks	15.464 999.00 - 999.00	N/T	Macy Brown		BHR Frenchies Socks		Macy Brown		
	Aubrey Smith	BratWheresYourSocks	15.620 999.00 - 999.00	N/T	Jody or Tracy Henderson		BHR Frenchies Socks		Jody or Tracy Henderson		
	Dani Rowe	Frenchgirl Fame	15.687 999.00 - 999.00	N/T	Danielle and Ted Rowe		BHR Frenchies Socks		Danielle and Ted Rowe		
	Aubrey grace Logan	Mw nonstop fame	999.00 17.373 - 999.00	N/T	Timothy Logan/Aubrey Grace		Kickstart Ta Fame		Timothy Logan/Aubrey Grace		
	Austin Hodges	NNN Sixums Top Gun	999.00 999.00 - 999.00	N/T	Phillip M Cloud III		Deep Sixum		Phillip M Cloud III		
	Wendy Culberson	THE RED MACHINE	999.00 15.822 - 999.00	N/T	Wendy Culberson		Flyin Ta Fame		Wendy Culberson		
	Bryn Scarborough	First Sharp Guy	999.00 15.602 - 999.00	N/T	Bryn Scarborough		Guys Real Deal		Bryn Scarborough		
	Jamey Hunt	Flittin Hot	999.00 16.142 - 999.00	N/T	Abigail Poe		Flit To Kill		Abigail Poe		
	Kayley Darden	Sixums Smooth Cat	15.966 999.00 - 999.00	N/T	Kayley Darden		Deep Sixum		Kayley Darden		
	Lacey Campbell	LS FamousGinNjuice	15.827 999.00 - 999.00	N/T	Lacey Campbell		Kickstart Ta Fame		Lacey Campbell		
	Katie Brown	Imaslickbug	999.00 15.242 - 999.00	N/T	Morris Pollack		Slick By Design		Morris Pollack		
	Jane Bruning	Money and Freckles	16.040 999.00 - 999.00	N/T	Hank Jane Bruning		NY Money		Hank Jane Bruning		
	Courtney Kitching	NoDreaminShesFamous	999.00 16.673 - 999.00	N/T	Renee Kitching		Rare N Famous		Renee Kitching		
	Braia VOGEL	Frenchies Single Guy	999.00 999.00 - 999.00	N/T	Jim & Candy Vogel		BHR Frenchies Socks		Jim & Candy Vogel		
	Shannon Myers	Real Special Sister	16.005 999.00 - 999.00	N/T	Shannon Myers		Guys Real Deal		Shannon Myers		
	Beth Langston McClammy	NNN Sixum Alive	999.00 15.349 - 999.00	N/T	Beth Langston		Deep Sixum		Triple N Ranch		
	Reagan Ivey	Firewateronastreak	999.00 999.00 - 999.00	N/T	Reagan Ivey		Firewater Fred		Reagan Ivey		
	Tyler Crosby	Dashin Downtown	999.00 999.00 - 999.00	N/T	Abby Yawn		Docs Gettin Reckless		Abby Yawn		
	Ali Kate Kelleher	NNN Famous Firewater	999.00 999.00 - 999.00	N/T	Jeanette Nelson		NNN Firewater Alive		Jeanette Nelson		
	Phyllis Torturo	Truly A Rascal	999.00 15.637 - 999.00	N/T	Phyllis Torturo		Especial Hombre		Phyllis Torturo		
	Ryann Pedone	Flyin Wonder	999.00 14.637 - 999.00	N/T	Byron Forehand		Flyin Ta Fame		Byron Forehand		
	Tyler Crosby	JK Easy Money	16.022 999.00 - 999.00	N/T	Johnny Kight		Docs Gettin Reckless		Johnny Kight		
	Regan Henning	Socksnothavinacorona	14.801 999.00 - 999.00	N/T	Joel Henning		BHR Frenchies Socks		Joel Henning		
	Jordan Harrell	Buy Jordina	999.00 16.284 - 999.00	N/T	Jordan Lynne Harrell		Fast Prize Jordan		Jordan Lynne Harrell		